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Detailed Results

Praha

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m - žáci G

Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha 1

100A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 17,05 17,05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 16,20 33,25  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 5,0   13,0 15,60 48,85  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 1 1,2 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5   6,5 7,80 56,65  Forward Dive

Vojtěch Kratochvíl (2013) -- USK Praha 2

100A 1 1,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 16,50 16,50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 13,80 30,30  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,5   7,5 9,00 39,30  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   10,5 11,55 50,85  Forwards fall dive

Alexandr Kamas (2016) -- UNI Brno 3

100C 1 1,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 13,20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 9,60 22,80  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 17,40 40,20  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 1 1,2 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,5   4,5 5,40 45,60  Forward Dive

Jiří Kačena (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 4

100A 1 1,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,0 11,00 11,00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 2,5 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,0 9,60 20,60  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5   1,5 1,80 22,40  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,5 7,15 29,55  Forwards fall dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m žačky G

Tereza Šulcová (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

100A 1 1,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 16,50 16,50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 33,90  Backwards jump

101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,5 11,40 45,30  Forward Dive

271A 1 1,2 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 9,00 54,30  Backwards fall dive

Anna Marie Pešoutová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

100B 1 1,1 1,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0   4,0 4,40 4,40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 21,00 25,40  Backwards jump

271C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 10,80 36,20  Backwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5   9,0 10,80 47,00  Forward Dive

Isabel Eichlerová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 3

100B 1 1,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 4,0   8,5 9,35 9,35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 14,40 23,75  Backwards jump

271C 1 1,2 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,0 0,5   1,5 1,80 25,55  Backwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 1,0 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,5   4,0 4,80 30,35  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m - žáci E

Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

100B 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 17,60 17,60  Forward Jump

200C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 16,80 34,40  Backwards jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m - žáci E

271C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 14,40 48,80  Backwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5   9,0 10,80 59,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 16,10 75,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 12,75 88,45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m žačky F

Leontína Kmochová (2012) -- USK Praha 1

100A 1 1,1 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 17,05 17,05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 35,05  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 16,80 51,85  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 5,0   11,5 12,65 64,50  Forwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 16,80 81,30  Forward Dive

Věra Kratochvílová (2012) -- USK Praha 2

100A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 18,15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 9,60 27,75  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 18,60 46,35  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 13,20 59,55  Forwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   9,0 10,80 70,35  Forward Dive

Mia Srbová (2010) -- USK Praha 3

100A 1 1,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 19,25 19,25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 39,05  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 39,05 1Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 11,40 50,45  Forward Dive

171B 1 1,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 18,15 68,60  Forwards fall dive

Rozálie Pohlová (2011) -- SK Slavia Praha 4

100C 1 1,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 13,75 13,75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1,2 3,0 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,0   7,0 8,40 22,15  Backwards jump

171B 1 1,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 13,75 35,90  Forwards fall dive

271A 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 15,00 50,90  Backwards fall dive

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 12,60 63,50  Forward Dive

Magdalena Hladíková (2011) -- SK Slavia Praha 5

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 12,60 12,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 16,10 28,70  Inward Dive

5101A 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 15,00 43,70  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

102C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 43,70 1Forward Somersault

271C 1 1,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 12,00 55,70  Backwards fall dive

Anna Hladíková (2006) -- SK Slavia Praha 6

101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,5 10,20 10,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 0,5 0,5 1,5 0,5 0,5   1,5 2,10 12,30  Inward Dive

5101A 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 15,00 27,30  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 16,10 43,40  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 1,0 1,5 0,5 0,5 0,5   2,0 3,40 46,80  Back Dive

Pavlína Koníčková (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 7

101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 12,60 12,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 14,00 26,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,0   9,5 14,25 40,85  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 1,0 1,0 0,5 0,5 1,0   2,5 4,00 44,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 44,85 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žáci D



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žáci D

Filip Rahbani (2011) -- USK Praha 1

101C 3 1,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 18,85 35,65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5   4,5 8,10 43,75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 15,75 59,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 0,5 1,0 1,0 0,5 0,5   2,0 3,80 63,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 17,85 81,15  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žačky D

Alisa Bondarevska (2012) -- USK Praha 1

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 17,50 42,25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 22,10 64,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 28,80 93,15  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 16,50 109,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 29,45 139,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Klára Koubková (2012) -- USK Praha 2

101B 3 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 21,75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 16,10 37,85  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   14,5 26,10 63,95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 18,75 82,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,0 19,00 101,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 17,85 119,55  Reverse Somersault

Rozálie Novotná (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 3

101C 3 1,4 4,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 13,30 13,30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 10,40 23,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0   3,5 5,95 29,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 14,40 44,05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 14,25 58,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,5   7,0 13,30 71,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m junioři C

Maxim Konovalov (2010) -- USK Praha 1

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 47,25 80,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 116,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   22,0 41,80 158,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 39,90 198,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 40,80 239,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 29,70 269,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 313,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kryštof Podhola (2010) -- USK Praha 2

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 20,30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 37,85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 56,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,5 22,50 79,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 1,0   3,0 6,00 85,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 100,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 3,0   7,0 13,30 114,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 134,50  Reverse Somersault

3m juniorky C



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Antonie Poláková (2010) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 27,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 26,60 54,50  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 18,75 73,25  Forward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 29,00 102,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 21,85 124,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 32,40 156,50  Inward Double Somersault

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 176,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Kateřina Koubková (2009) -- USK Praha 2

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 20,00 20,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 34,20 54,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 75,45  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 24,70 100,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 0,5 0,5   3,5 7,00 107,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

404C 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 37,20 144,35  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 22,00 166,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m juniorky B

Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

201B 3 1,8 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0   22,5 42,75 79,65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5   20,0 32,00 111,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 149,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 40,95 190,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 3,5 2,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 28,35 218,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 51,80 270,55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 39,20 309,75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Dorota Tyšerová (2008) -- USK Praha 2

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 29,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 28,50 58,20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 24,00 82,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 105,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 142,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

404C 3 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 19,20 162,15  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 186,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,0 16,00 202,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m junioři A

Ondřej Štoček (2005) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

103B 3 1,6 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 20,00 20,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 52,40  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   16,5 23,10 75,50  Inward Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 25,65 101,15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0   14,0 29,40 130,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 2,5 2,5 1,0 2,0 2,0   6,5 15,60 146,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 168,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 194,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0   12,0 25,20 219,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 6,0   13,5 27,00 246,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m junioři A

Lukáš Pilát (2005) -- UNI Brno 2

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 23,10 45,60  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 16,15 61,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   8,5 15,30 77,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 19,00 96,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 120,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 146,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 179,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 21,00 200,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 32,00 232,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m juniorky A

Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 36,00 36,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 73,05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 101,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 32,00 133,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 171,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 215,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 39,15 254,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 53,20 307,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   15,0 42,00 349,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Ivana Medková (2004) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

201B 3 1,8 4,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 18,00 18,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 26,60 44,60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 73,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 35,70 109,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 145,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 38,40 183,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 212,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 27,00 239,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 269,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m muži

Alex Dorničák (2003) -- UNI Brno 1

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00 1Forward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 26,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 52,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,5 2,5   5,5 8,80 61,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 13,20 74,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 3,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   15,5 26,35 101,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m ženy

Kateřina Jakubská (2003) -- UNI Brno 1

401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 17,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 34,85  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 56,45  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 7,0   17,5 28,00 84,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 18,70 103,15  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters -50 muži

Marian Gill (1976) -- USK Praha 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5   21,5 36,55 36,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 36,00 72,55  Inward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0   23,0 39,10 111,65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 150,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5111A 1 1,8 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 5,5   8,0 14,40 164,90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 207,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5411C 1 1,6 0,5 0,0 0,5 5,0 5,0   6,0 9,60 217,40  Inward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters -50 ženy

Marie Šebková (1985) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

101B 3 1,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 35,25 35,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   23,5 32,90 68,15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5   23,5 37,60 105,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 47,25 153,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 50,40 203,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 41,00 244,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tereza Novotná (1983) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 41,40 72,60  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 2,0 2,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   7,0 9,80 82,40  Inward Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,0 24,70 107,10 2Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 12,60 119,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 41,00 160,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters +50 ženy

Dana Martinková (1952) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

101A 5 1,4 8,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   23,5 32,90 32,90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   23,5 35,25 68,15  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 101,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 34,40 136,15  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5   22,5 38,25 174,40  Reverse Dive

Miloslava Ševčíková (1966) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

101A 5 1,4 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 31,50 58,80  Inward Dive

202A 7,5 1,8 9,0 9,0 8,5 8,0 8,0   25,5 45,90 104,70  Back Somersault

5111A 5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   19,0 34,20 138,90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 5 1,8 6,5 4,5 4,0 6,0 6,5   17,0 30,60 169,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dana Jurčová (1967) -- UNI Brno 3

101A 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 36,00 63,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 88,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,0   22,0 37,40 126,20  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 28,80 155,00  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters +50 muži

Ladislav Helis (1964) -- UNI Brno 1

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 38,25 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 100,45  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters +50 muži

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   12,5 27,50 127,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 164,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 32,55 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Petr Jirků (1952) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

101A 5 1,4 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 30,10 30,10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 34,50 64,60  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0   21,5 34,40 99,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,5   23,0 36,80 135,80  Back Dive

5211A 5 1,8 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,5   23,0 41,40 177,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

300A 3 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 177,20 1Skip dive masters

Vjačeslav Jermašov (1970) -- USK Praha 3

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 59,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 59,80 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 59,80 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 59,80 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 59,80 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žačky G

Tereza Šulcová (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

100A 3 1,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 14,30 14,30  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 15,00 29,30  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 47,45  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0   5,5 7,70 55,15  Forward Dive

Eliška Jeníčková (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

100A 3 1,1 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 13,20  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 13,80 27,00  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 15,60 42,60  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171A 3 1,1 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0   4,0 4,40 47,00  Forwards fall dive

Anna Marie Pešoutová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 3

100C 3 1,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 15,95 15,95  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 33,95  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 8,80 42,75  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 0,5 0,5 0,0 1,5 1,0   2,0 2,80 45,55  Forward Dive

Isabel Eichlerová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 4

100A 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 13,20  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,5 11,40 24,60  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5 1,5   7,0 7,70 32,30  Forwards fall dive

5101A 3 1,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,0   6,0 7,20 39,50  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žáci G

Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

100B 3 1,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 16,50 16,50  Forward Jump

200B 3 1,2 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 16,80 33,30  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0   12,5 13,75 47,05  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 65,95  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žáci G

Vojtěch Kratochvíl (2013) -- USK Praha 2

100A 3 1,1 5,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 11,00 11,00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 16,80 27,80  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   9,5 11,40 39,20  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171C 3 1,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 12,65 51,85  Forwards fall dive

Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha 3

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 18,15  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 15,00 33,15  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,0 7,20 40,35  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 3 1,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   9,5 10,45 50,80  Forwards fall dive

Alexandr Kamas (2016) -- UNI Brno 4

100C 3 1,1 3,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 12,10 12,10  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 10,80 22,90  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,5   6,5 7,15 30,05  Forwards fall dive

5101A 3 1,2 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0   4,5 5,40 35,45  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žáci F

Matěj Macoun (2012) -- USK Praha 1

101C 3 1,4 3,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 18,85 37,05  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   17,0 25,50 62,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

171B 3 1,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 16,50 79,05  Forwards fall dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 99,45  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žačky F

Nina Degano (2010) -- UNI Brno 1

101C 3 1,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 14,00 14,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 20,15 34,15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 17,00 51,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   6,5 11,70 62,85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 79,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eliška Debela (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

100B 3 1,1 6,0 3,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 19,25 19,25  Forward Jump

171A 3 1,1 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 11,55 30,80  Forwards fall dive

271A 3 1,2 5,0 2,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 14,40 45,20  Backwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 18,20 63,40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 2,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,0 13,00 76,40  Inward Dive

Leontína Kmochová (2012) -- USK Praha 3

100C 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 19,25 19,25  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 37,25  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 1,5 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,0   5,0 6,00 43,25  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 3 1,1 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 15,40 58,65  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 12,60 71,25  Forward Dive

Věra Kratochvílová (2012) -- USK Praha 4

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 16,50 16,50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 18,00 34,50  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,5   10,0 12,00 46,50  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 3 1,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 17,60 64,10  Forwards fall dive

271A 3 1,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 1,5   5,5 6,60 70,70  Backwards fall dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3m žačky F

Zora Šálková (2010) -- UNI Brno 5

101C 3 1,4 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 15,40 15,40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,5   9,0 11,70 27,10  Inward Dive

171C 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 19,80 46,90  Forwards fall dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 60,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

271A 3 1,2 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 9,60 70,00  Backwards fall dive

Alžběta Antonie Plocková (2009) -- UNI Brno 6

100A 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 14,30 14,30  Forward Jump

101C 3 1,4 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 12,60 26,90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 13,65 40,55  Inward Dive

171B 3 1,1 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 15,40 55,95  Forwards fall dive

271A 3 1,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 12,00 67,95  Backwards fall dive

Magdalena Hladíková (2011) -- SK Slavia Praha 7

100A 3 1,1 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 15,40 15,40  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 15,00 30,40  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 13,20 43,60  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 3 1,4 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,0   8,0 11,20 54,80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 0,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,0   4,0 5,20 60,00  Inward Dive

Anna Hladíková (2006) -- SK Slavia Praha 8

100A 3 1,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 15,40 15,40  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 13,80 29,20  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,0 8,40 37,60  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 3 1,1 3,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 8,80 46,40  Forwards fall dive

271A 3 1,2 2,0 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   9,0 10,80 57,20  Backwards fall dive

Pavlína Koníčková (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 9

100A 3 1,1 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   13,5 14,85 14,85  Forward Jump

5101A 3 1,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   7,5 9,00 23,85  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 3 1,4 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 1,0   6,5 9,10 32,95  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 11,70 44,65  Inward Dive

271A 3 1,2 2,0 0,5 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 7,20 51,85  Backwards fall dive

Klára Kačenová (2011) -- SK Slavia Praha 10

100A 3 1,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 12,65 12,65  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 12,60 25,25  Backwards jump

5101A 3 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 25,25 1Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 3 1,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 38,45  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,0 9,80 48,25  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m žáci D

Matěj Macoun (2012) -- USK Praha 1

101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 35,90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 1,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   6,5 10,40 46,30  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,0 12,00 58,30  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 17,25 75,55  Back Somersault

103C 1 1,6 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,5   6,5 10,40 85,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m žačky D

Alisa Bondarevska (2012) -- USK Praha 1

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 16,90 16,90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 43,15  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m žačky D

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 65,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 87,25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 107,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 129,00  Back Somersault

Klára Koubková (2012) -- USK Praha 2

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 43,30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 68,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 92,80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 112,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 16,00 128,80  Reverse Somersault

Rozálie Novotná (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 3

101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 17,50 36,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   10,5 15,75 52,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,5 10,40 62,85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 80,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 100,45  Inward Somersault

Eliška Debela (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 4

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 15,00 15,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 14,00 29,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 29,00 1Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 29,00 1Reverse Dive

102C 1 1,4 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   6,0 8,40 37,40  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 37,40 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m junioři C

Kryštof Podhola (2010) -- USK Praha 1

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 37,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 58,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 79,40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 79,40 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 104,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 15,20 119,40  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 136,65  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m juniorky C

Kateřina Koubková (2009) -- USK Praha 1

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 56,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 88,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 120,85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,0 23,40 144,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 169,55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 202,55  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m juniorky C

Antonie Poláková (2010) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 20,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 49,70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 72,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 102,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 125,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 154,35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 21,00 175,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Zora Šálková (2010) -- UNI Brno 3

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 18,60 18,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 20,30 38,90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0   15,5 23,25 62,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 16,00 78,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 21,60 99,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 2,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,0   6,5 10,40 110,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 127,40  Back Somersault

Nina Degano (2010) -- UNI Brno 4

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 16,10 31,70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 49,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 70,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 70,50 1Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 9,00 79,50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5   4,0 6,40 85,90  Reverse Somersault

Alžběta Antonie Plocková (2009) -- UNI Brno 5

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 13,80 13,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 13,30 27,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 15,75 42,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 61,25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,5 1,0 1,0 0,5 0,5   2,0 3,60 64,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1,4 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 13,30 78,15  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1,6 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0   3,5 5,60 83,75  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m juniorky B

Tereza Jelínková (2008) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 33,15 64,35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 96,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 36,00 132,65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 170,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 218,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 41,40 259,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 37,20 296,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dorota Tyšerová (2008) -- USK Praha 2

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 56,00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 83,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 116,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,5 26,10 142,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 175,30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 200,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 232,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m junioři A

Ondřej Štoček (2005) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 47,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 18,70 65,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 89,00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,0 33,00 122,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0   10,5 27,30 149,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 27,60 176,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 210,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 17,85 228,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,5 24,15 252,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lukáš Pilát (2005) -- UNI Brno 2

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 44,80  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 67,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 3,5 3,0   14,0 22,40 90,15  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 27,00 117,15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 146,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 173,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 15,00 188,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 188,30 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,0   9,0 15,30 203,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1m juniorky A

Eliška Mikynová (2005) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 65,90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 34,85 100,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   17,0 35,70 136,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401A 1 1,8 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 30,60 167,05  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 211,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   17,0 39,10 250,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 293,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 2,5 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,5   8,0 20,80 314,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ivana Medková (2004) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 58,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 91,40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 16,80 108,20  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 36,75 144,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 39,60 184,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 19,00 203,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 12,60 216,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 24,00 240,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platfrom Juniorky A

Ivana Medková (2004) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,0 25,50 55,25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,0   8,5 13,60 68,85  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 33,15 102,00  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 130,80  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platfrom Juniorky A

403C 5 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 39,60 170,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 206,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,0   12,0 28,80 234,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Platform Junioři C

Maxim Konovalov (2010) -- USK Praha 1

103B 5 1,7 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 33,00 71,25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0   23,0 36,80 108,05  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 143,75  Reverse Dive

105B 5 2,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 31,20 174,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 223,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 268,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists


